CHEROKEE COUNTY
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION & HEARING OFFICER
NOTICE OF HEARING

Date: 3/6/2025
Time: 10:00 AM
Place:

Agenda: Listed below

155 Towne Lake Parkway, Second Floor, Woodstock, GA 30188

Style

FOOTHILL SHADOWS LLC ATTN:
PROPERTY TAX DEPT

KOHN PAMELA TRSTEE: % PROP TAX
DEPT

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BS TRUST
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BS TRUST
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT

Appeal #
2024-23762

2024-23764

2024-23756

2024-23758

2024-23759

Description

PROPERTY ID 15N12
236/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any
Property Valued at $500,000 or more)

PROPERTY ID 15N14
301/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any
Property Valued at $500,000 or more)

PROPERTY ID 15N05
003/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any
Property Valued at $500,000 or more)

PROPERTY ID 15N24
041/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any
Property Valued at $500,000 or more)

PROPERTY ID 14N22
051/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any
Property Valued at $500,000 or more)

Date
03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Total Appeals for 3/6/2025 10:00 AM: 5
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Total Count: 5
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