CHEROKEE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION & HEARING OFFICER NOTICE OF HEARING

Date: **3/6/2025**Time: **10:00 AM**

Place: 155 Towne Lake Parkway, Second Floor, Woodstock, GA 30188

Agenda: Listed below

<u>Style</u>	Appeal #	Description	<u>Date</u>	
FOOTHILL SHADOWS LLC ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT	2024-23762	PROPERTY ID 15N12 236/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any Property Valued at \$500,000 or more)	03/06/2025	10:00 AM
KOHN PAMELA TRSTEE: % PROP TAX DEPT	2024-23764	PROPERTY ID 15N14 301/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any Property Valued at \$500,000 or more)	03/06/2025	10:00 AM
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BS TRUST ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT	2024-23756	PROPERTY ID 15N05 003/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any Property Valued at \$500,000 or more)	03/06/2025	10:00 AM
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BS TRUST ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT	2024-23758	PROPERTY ID 15N24 041/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any Property Valued at \$500,000 or more)	03/06/2025	10:00 AM
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT	2024-23759	PROPERTY ID 14N22 051/Comm/Res/Rural Hearing Officer (Any Property Valued at \$500,000 or more)	03/06/2025	10:00 AM

Total Appeals for 3/6/2025 10:00 AM: 5

Total Count: 5

Page 1 of 1 Printed: 2/24/2025 8:47 AM